Main application
Live roller drive belt, Power transmission belt
Description
Elastic, Monolithic Belt, Flexibility in all directions
Product data
Technical data
Material type TPU Polyester
Hardness 90 ShA
温度校正系数 0.85
最小/最低/至少 允许的运行温度（连续） -20 °C
最大 允许的运行温度（连续） 50 °C
钢材表面的摩擦系数 0.40
代码 商品编号 Color Food
grade
Width Ø Package Quantity Units Weight Weight
(i)
  毫米 毫米 kg lb
E-RB02-KG-C600 H090031303 Green No 2 Coil 600 M 0.004 0.0
E-RB03-KG-C300 H090031306 Green No 3 Coil 300 M 0.008 0.0
E-RB04-KG-C250 H090031309 Green No 4 Coil 250 M 0.015 0.0
E-RB04-KB-C250 H950028261 Black No 4 Coil 250 M 0.015 0.0
E-RB05-KG-C250 H090031312 Green No 5 Coil 250 M 0.023 0.1
E-RB05-KB-C250 H090031212 Black No 5 Coil 250 M 0.023 0.1
E-RB06-KG-C250 H090031315 Green No 6 Coil 250 M 0.033 0.1
E-RB07-KG-C200 H090031318 Green No 7 Coil 200 M 0.045 0.1
E-RB08-KG-C200 H090031321 Green No 8 Coil 200 M 0.059 0.1
E-RB10-KG-C100 H090031327 Green No 10 Coil 100 M 0.093 0.2
E-RB12-KG-C100 H090031333 Green No 12 Coil 100 M 0.133 0.3
E-RB15-KG-C50 H090031342 Green No 15 Coil 50 M 0.209 0.5
E-RB18-KG-C50 H090031343 Green No 18 Coil 50 M 0.300 0.7
E-RB20-KG-C50
(hollow: ext Ø20 / int
Ø7mm)
H090031357 Green No 20 Coil 50 M 0.371 0.8